$390,000 - 1922 W 27th Street, Vancouver

MLS® #2300125

$390,000

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 960 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

Fruit Valley, Vancouver, WA

Picture perfect single story home on a large lot
in Downtown Vancouver. Recently updated
inside with remodeled kitchen. New cabinets,
counter top and flooring. New utility room
complete with a shelving unit for storage.
Spacious 2 bed home is well maintained and
well taken care of. Large fenced in backyard
has a covered deck and extra shed for storage
or tools. Nothing for you to do to this home

except move in!

Built in 1950

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2300125
$390,000
$390,000
$406

2

1

1

960

0.14

1950
Residential
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address

1922 W 27th Street




Area 1043 - City Center West

Subdivision Fruit Valley

City Vancouver

County Clark

State WA

Zip Code 98660

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street
Interior

Interior Features  Dining Room, Laminate, Wall to Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),
Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Slab

School Information

District Vancouver

Elementary Fruit Valley Community Learning Center
Middle Discovery Middle

High Hudson's Bay High

Additional Information

Days on Market 317
Cumulative Days on Market 317
Days on Website 296



